NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com December 20, 2017 9:15 AM CDL8 Page 1 of 3
CDL8
8” Commercial LED Downlight
Product Description
The CDL LED Commercial Downlight is a perfect solution for commercial, retail, and institutional
applications in the new construction market where high efficiency, low energy lighting is desired.
The CDL offers greater than 90 CRI, high efficacy and exceptional color rendering making this

NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com December 20, 2017 9:15 AM CDL8 Page 3 of 3
Ordering Information
Series Version Lumens Voltage CCT’s Reflector Emergency
CDL8 2 (Version 2.0) 20 (2000 Lm) 120 (120V) 27K (2700 K) CL (clear) E1 (EMB45)
30 (2600 Lm) 277 (277V) 30K (3000 K) WH (white) E2 (EMB80)
40 (3200 Lm) 35K (3500 K) E3 (EMB250)
40K (4000 K)
50K (5000 K)
Example: CDL8-220-120-30K-CL-E1
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
CDL8-220-###-27K-CL 1585 22.4 70.7
CDL8-220-###-30K-CL 1812 22.4 80.9
CDL8-220-###-35K-CL 1960 22.4 87.5
CDL8-220-###-40K-CL 1969 22.4 87.9
CDL8-220-###-50K-CL 2083 22.4 92.9
CDL8-230-###-27K-CL 2298 35.6 64.5
CDL8-230-###-30K-CL 2614 35.6 73.4
CDL8-230-###-35K-CL 2827 35.6 79.4
CDL8-230-###-40K-CL 2840 35.6 79.7
CDL8-220-###-50K-CL 3005 35.6 84.4
CDL6-240-###-27K-CL 2629 49.9 52.6
CDL6-240-###-30K-CL 2990 49.9 59.9
CDL8-240-###-35K-CL 3234 49.9 64.7
CDL8-240-###-40K-CL 3249 49.9 65.0
CDL6-220-###-50K-CL 3438 49.9 68.8
Recommended Dimmers*
Lutron NTSTV